Coupe des minots AS Grimper 22 février 2025

Catégorie U10 Gargons

Nom

RIVALS

Arnaud

demay
ROMAND

Vigot

Abela

Vigot
BALDISSAR-FERRERO
Moulet
MATHIOUDAKIS
VIGIE

Rotolo

Laffon

martin

NAFATI

Prénom
LOUIS
Lois
hugo
Owen
Basile
Leandro
Marcel
Tino
Rudy

club

AS GRIMPER

AS grimper

Bloc session

(pas de club)

Bloc Session

HC

Bloc Session

Bloc Session La Ciotat
Climp up la valentine

ALEXANDRE climb-up

Jules
Marco
Thomas
Tiyo
Gaspard

BMC
BMC
As grimper
As grimper
Bmc

250
150
150
150
140
130
130
110
110
90
90
60
50
0

0

total points marathon
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